
7551 Court Street · P.O. Box 217 · Elizabethtown, New York 12932 

Telephone (518) 873-3426 · Fax (518) 873-3751

Anna Reynolds
Director

Rob Wick
Project Manager

TO: All Bidders / Respondents

FROM: Rob Wick, PMP  Project Mgr

DATE: 10/28/2021

SUBJECT:  Addendum #1 St. Armand Town Hall Architectural RFP

1. Correction to typo: References to Appendix L as a MWBE Utilization Plans is incorrect, please 
refer to the MWBE Utilization Plans as currently listed on the CDBG Program website for inclusion 
with proposals. 

2. List of plan holders for subcontracting opportunities attached.

END OF ADDENDUM # 1
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New York State Contract Reporter Interested Bidders List

Company First Name Last Name Address 1 Address 2 City State Zip Phone Fax Email

Lacey Thaler Reilly Wilson Aaron Wilson 79 N. Pearl Street 4th FL ALBANY NY 12207 518‐375‐3350 awilson@ltrw‐arch.com

Shakoy Co. Abnoy Bodoy Columbia, Missouri Columbus NY 90001 546‐556‐5598 amawabnoy13@gmail.com

bidfortune admin admin 500 new york NY 10001 202‐555‐0143 bidfortune2021@gmail.com

MiLK&BULL AJ Tarricone 17 Main St Apt 1C Hastings on Hudson NY 10706 212‐801‐2084 aj@milkandbull.com

Weston & Sampson Amy Patton 1 Winners Circle Suite 130 Albany NY 12205 518‐463‐4400 978‐977‐0100 pattona@wseinc.com

Agencie Architecture & Engineering Andres Cortes 145 Hudson Street #203 New York NY 10013 212‐203‐0265 ac@agenciegroup.com

Trophy Point, LLC Andrew Denyer 4588 South Park Ave., Blasdell NY 14219 716‐823‐0006 adenyer@trophypoint.com

The LA Group Landscape Architecture and Engineering, PC Angie Mickel 40 Long Alley Saratoga Springs NY 12866 518‐587‐8100 518‐587‐0180 amickel@thelagroup.com

Heritage Solution Ltd Ann Curtis Lynwood House 373‐375 Station Road London England HA1 2AW +44 7971011629 ann@heritagesolution.co.uk

Arora Construction Inc. Anuj Arora 45 Riverside Dr. Rockville Centre NY 11570 646‐642‐2685 516‐612‐4305 aaroraconstruction@gmail.com

D2D Green Design, PLLC Baani Singh 25 Petalas Drive East Greenbush NY 12061 201‐704‐8860 bonnied2d@gmail.com

Beardsley Design Associates Barry Halperin 5789 Widewaters Parkway Dewitt NY 13214 315‐472‐6980 bhalperin@beardsley.com

Popli Design Group Bethany Mucci 555 Penbrooke Drive Penfield NY 14526 585‐388‐2060 bmucci@popligroup.com

BEYHAN KARAHAN & ASSOCIATES ARCHITECTS Beyhan Karahan 55 GREENE ST. 3RD FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10013 212‐334‐9454 info@beyhankarahan.com

RFx Analyst Bid Desk 34231 Camino Capistrano Suite 207 Dana Point CA 92624 302‐244‐5650 302‐244‐5653 rfp@rfxanalyst.com

abcltd biiding rosaa jshadkd nbhj vzadf fg ny NY 10006 250‐555‐0199 250‐555‐0199 kirti.s@tendersinfo.com

Domingo Gonzalez Associates Bindhya Ramsawmy 29 Broadway, FL 3 NEW YORK NY 10006 212‐608‐4800 212‐385‐9160 bbudhu@dgalight.com

Architecteam Brian Hanson 614 James Street Syracuse NY 13203 315‐474‐1007 315‐474‐3119 brian@architecteam.com

Tectonic Engineering Consultants, Geologist & Land Surveyors, D Carolyn Quirk 70 Pleasant Hill Road PO Box 37 Mountainville NY 10953 845‐534‐5959 845‐534‐5999 cquirk@tectonicengineering.com

Svigals + Partners Cheryl Hart 84 Orange Street New Haven CT 06510 203‐786‐5110 chart@svigals.com

Vargas Associates, Inc. Christie Wolford 40 Humboldt St. Suite 101 Rochester NY 14609 585‐730‐8260 585‐730‐8265 christie.lawrence@vargasassociates.com

Foit‐Albert Associates Christy Stoebe 295 Main Street Suite 200 Buffalo NY 14203 716‐856‐3933 716‐856‐3961 cstoebe@foit‐albert.com

Envision Architects Claire Normile 52 James St Albany NY 12207 518‐462‐1848 clairen@envisionarchitects.com

ConstructConnect Construct Connect 30 Technology Parkway South, Suite 100 Norcross GA 30092 800‐364‐2059 866‐570‐8187 content@constructconnect.com

LiRo Program and Construction Management, PE P.C. Damaris Corona‐Tejada 3 Aerial Way Syosset NY 11791 516‐938‐5476 torresd@liro.com

Lacey Thaler Architecture & Preservation LLP Daniel Wilson 79 North Pearl Street Fourth Floor Albany NY 12007 518‐375‐1485 518‐375‐1486 dwilson@ltrw‐arch.com

Barton & Loguidice Deborah West 443 Electronics Parkway Syracuse NY 13088 315‐457‐5200 dwest@bartonandloguidice.com

RIDA Architecture Dominic Rigosu 2022 Western Ave ALBANY NY 12203 518‐713‐4537 dominicr@ridapllc.com

AKRF, Inc. Elizabeth Tomasello 440 Park Avenue South 7th Floor New York NY 10016 646‐388‐9825 212‐779‐9721 etomasello@akrf.com

architecture+ Ellen Montiel 297 River Street Troy NY 12180 518‐272‐4481 518‐272‐1605 montiele@aplususa.com

North America Procurement Council Inc., PBC Eric Johnson PO Box 40445 Grand Junction CO 81504 302‐450‐1923 sourcemanagement@napc.me

Schoolhouse Construction Services, LLC Eric Robert 20850 State Highway 28 Delhi NY 13753 607‐437‐6971 Eric.robert@schoolhouse.construction

TSPE Francesco De Domenico 740 Veterans Memorial Highway Hauppauge NY 11788 516‐506‐8000 FDEDOMENICO@TSPE.COM

Advanced Architecture and Planning, P.C. Frank Burkhart 1870 Whitehaven Road Grand Island NY 14072 716‐774‐8101 716‐775‐1624 Frank@AdvancedArchitecture.net

Lynstaar Engineering, P.C. Fred Miehl 12 Water Street Suite 202 White Plains NY 10601 914‐741‐1290 914‐741‐1253 fmiehl@lynstaar.com

Envision Architects Gabby Gordon 52 James Street Albany NY 12207 518‐462‐1848 gabbyg@envisionarchitects.com

SIEDC Gregory Cala 900 South Avenue Staten Island NY 10314 718‐688‐2998 Gregory@siedc.org

Precision cosulting haiyan yang 523 57 Street brooklyn NY 11220 347‐506‐6104 info@precisionconsultingorg.com

Up Arrow Partners LLC Hani Hassan 8693 17th Ave  Apt 2 brooklyn NY 11214 862‐888‐1114 hassanhani731@gmail.com

David Burke Architects Heidi Bernhart 46 Verplanck Ave Beacon NY 12508 914‐382‐0096 hbernhart@davidburkearchitects.com

Ravi Engineering & Land Surveying,PC Ingrid Kaptein 2110 S. Clinton Avenue Suite 1 Rochester NY 14618 585‐223‐3660 ikaptein@ravieng.com

SUPERSTRUCTURES Engineers+Architects James Storey 14 Wall Street Floor 25 New York NY 10005 917‐464‐5510 jstorey@superstructures.com

C&S Companies Jamie Virkler 499 Col Eileen Collins Blvd Syracuse NY 13212 315‐455‐2000 315‐455‐9667 jvirkler@cscos.com

M&J Engineering P.C. Jamil Usman 2003 Jericho Turnpike New Hyde Park NY 11040 516‐821‐7300 516‐233‐1041 jusman@mjengineers.com

Argus Architecture & Preservation P.C. Janet A Null 297 River Street Suite 203 Troy NY 12180 518‐272‐8440 518‐272‐8445 jn@argusarch.com

Dodge Data & Analytics Jayalakshmi Loganathan 4300 Beltway Place Ste 150 Arlington TX 76018 413‐376‐7032 609‐336‐2767 jayalakshmil@construction.com

QPK Design Joanne Cook 450 South Salina Street Suite 500 Syracuse NY 13202 315‐472‐7806 315‐472‐7800 jcook@qpkdesign.com

Environmental Design & Research, Landscape Architecture, Engin Joanne Stewart 217 Montgomery Street Suite 1100 Syracuse NY 13202 315‐471‐0688 315‐471‐1061 jstewart@edrdpc.com

AES Northeast Jocelyn Racette 10‐12 City Hall Plattsburgh NY 12901 518‐561‐1598 jocelynracette@aesnortheast.com

CCPE ‐ Code‐Life Safety‐Accessibility‐Fire Protection‐LV/Info & Co Joe Kolodziej 215 West 40th Street 10th Floor New York NY 10018 212‐216‐9596 212‐216‐9619 joek@codeconsultants.com

Envirobidnet an Entram Corp. John Falcone 24123 Peachland Blvd. C‐4 310 Port Charlotte FL 33954 1‐888‐888‐0900 941‐000‐0000 contact@envirobidnet.com

School Wholesale Supplies LLC JP Das 2120 Donelson Pike Nashville, TN 37210 NASHVILLE TN 37210 615‐972‐1856 866‐394‐4293 jpdas@eii‐usa.com

Eastern Contractors Association Judy Ploof 6 Airline Drive Albany NY 12205 518‐869‐0961 518‐869‐2378 judyp@ecainc.org

McFarland Johnson Karen Menard 49 Court St Binghamton NH 13901 603‐324‐8047 marketing@mjinc.com

C2 Design Group Kate Calder 24 Airport Road Schenectady NY 12302 518‐320‐8250 518‐320‐8252 calder@c2‐designgroup.com

SMRT Architects and Engineers Kathy Dionne 433 State Street, Fifth Floor Schenectady NY 12305 518‐782‐2316 518‐782‐2312 kdionne@smrtinc.com

Erdman Anthony Katie Simmons 145 Culver Road Suite 200 Rochester NY 14620 585‐427‐8888 866‐847‐0884 simmonsk@erdmananthony.com

Kumi Construction Management Corp. Kiana Smith 36 S. Charles Street Suite 1504 Baltimore NH 21201 410‐244‐8041 410‐244‐8042 ksmith@kumicm.com

Passero Associates Kim Perry 242 West Main Street, Suite 100 Rochester NY 14614 585‐325‐1000 585‐325‐1691 kperry@passero.com

Studio A Landscape Architecture + Engineering, DPC Kirsten Catellier P.O. Box 272 Saratoga Springs NY 12866 518‐832‐4005 kcatellier@studioadpc.com

KPFF Kyrillos Meseha 299 Broadway Ste 900 New York NY 10007 212‐973‐3748 kyrillos.meseha@kpff.com

Phinney Design Group Larissa Baxter 142 Grand Avenue Saratoga Springs NY 12866 518‐587‐7120 lbaxter@phinneydesign.com

MRB Group Engineering, Architecture & Surveying, D.P.C. Laurel Schulze 145 Culver Road, Suite 160 Rochester NY 14620 585‐381‐9250 585‐381‐1008 laurel.schulze@mrbgroup.com

AECOM Lazar Kesic 125 Broad Street New York NY 10004 917‐224‐4440 lazar.kesic@aecom.com

Shumaker Consulting Engineering & Land Surveying, D.P.C. Linda Shumaker 143 Court Street Binghamton NY 13901 607‐798‐8081 607‐798‐8186 shumaker@shumakerengineering.com

Sherpa Construction Consulting Lucie Meier 65 48 Maurice Avenue Woodside NY 11377 516‐768‐9736 Lucie@sherpagcm.com

T.Y. Lin International Lynda Richards‐Stocks 12 Northbrook Drive Building A, Suite 1 Falmouth ME 04105 207‐781‐4721 lynda.richards‐stocks@tylin.com

SWBR Mara Leone 387 East Main Street Rochester NY 14604 585‐232‐8300 585‐232‐9221 mleone@swbr.com

Quennell Rothschild & Partners Mark Bunnell 15 Maiden Lane Suite 1200 New York NY 10038 212‐929‐3333 212‐929‐0812 bunnell@qrpartners.com

Capture2 Mark Edwards 2820 Camino Del Rio South Suite 200 San Diego CA 92108 254‐462‐7774 mark@capture2.com

PWXPress Mary Miller 1900 Coffeeport Rd Jacksonville FL 32208 408‐676‐8941 bids@pwxpress.com

Patriot Design & Consulting Mary Stephenson 1355 Titus Avenue Rochester NY 14622 585‐448‐0686 mstephenson@patriot‐dc.com

Aubertine and Currier Architects, Engineers & Land Surveyors, PL Matt Morgia 522 Bradley Street Watertown NY 13601 315‐782‐2005 315‐782‐1472 mrm@aubertinecurrier.com

FFAE Architects, P.C. Matthew Edwards 6395 West Quaker St. Orchard Park NY 14127 716‐662‐2200 716‐662‐2200 medwards@ffae.biz

Bidders Guide Publications Michael Knox 3896 Dewey Ave. #555 Rochester NY 14616 585‐319‐4267 bidders@bg‐p.com

Cedarwood Engineering Services, PLLC Michael Martin 3903 Main Steet Warremsburg NY 12885 518‐623‐5500 518‐623‐5503 mmartin@cedarwoodengineering.com

Mott MacDonald NY, Inc. Mildred Figueroa 111 Wood Avenue South Iselin NJ 08830‐4112 201‐499‐1200 973‐376‐1072 milly.figueroa@mottmac.com

KeRi Engineering Mitul Patel 911 Springfield Rd Suite 2 Union NJ 07083 973‐866‐5374 m.patel@keriengineering.com

Bergmann Olivia Seltzer 280 East Broad Street Suite 200 Rochester NY 14604 484‐905‐2739 oseltzer@bergmannpc.com

Construction Journal Pamela Exton 400 SW 7th Street Stuart FL 34994 800‐785‐5165 800‐581‐7204 bids@thecj.com

D2D Green Architecture, PLLC Parehlad Kohli 10 Hallenbeck Hill, E. East Greenbush, NY NY 12061 518‐729‐2967 kohlip@d2dgreendesign.com

Activu Corporation Paul Johrden 301 Round Hill Drive Rockaway NJ 07866 973‐332‐8386 516‐731‐3666 paul.johrden@activu.com

Richard McElhiney Architects Paula Hong 347 W 36th St suite 1501 New York NY 10018 212‐245‐5195 212‐239‐7130 ph@rmcelhiney.com

Dodge Data & Analytics Phuong Nguyen 300 American Metro Blvd Suite 185 Hamilton NJ 08619 877‐784‐9556 dodge.digital.operations@construction.com

SETTY Pooja Ramakrishna 149 W 36th Street 8th Floor New york NY 10018 646‐253‐9000 pooja.ramakrishna@setty.com

BurrellesLuce Richard Cropley 130 Main Street Presque Isle ME 04769 207‐762‐3154 rcropley@burrellesluce.com

Aubertine and Currier Architects, Engineers & Land Surveyors, PL Robert Aiken 522 Bradley Street Watertown NY 13601 315‐782‐2005 rja@aubertinecurrier.com

D&B Engineers and Architects, D.P.C. Robert Anderson 330 Crossways Park Drive Suite 1106 Woodbury NY 11797 516‐364‐9890 randerson@db‐eng.com

Synthesis Architects, LLP Roberta Rodriguez 162 Jay St Schenectady NY 12305 518‐370‐1576 rrodriguez@synthesisllp.com

Integrated Marketing Systems Rocco LoGalbo 945 Hornblend Street, Suite G San Diego CA 92109 858‐223‐0399 alogalbo@imsinfo.com

Icc Ruchi Gane ssdgerhb Mumbai Mumbai 400065 9769258806 ruchika0295@gmail.com

AES Northeast Scott Allen 10‐12 City Hall Place Plattsburgh NY 12901 518‐561‐1598 518‐561‐1990 scottallen@aesnortheast.com

Nelson Associates Scott Maneen 1 North Park Row Clinton NY 13323‐1536 315‐853‐5704 315‐853‐6023 smaneen@nelsonae.com

Civic Architecture Workshop Severn Clay‐Youman 229 17th st #1 Brooklyn NY 11215 917‐501‐7337 sclay@civicarchitectureworkshop.com

Shahrish Shuvo Engineering P.C. Shahrish Shuvo 208 West 29th Street Suite 603 New York NY 10001 631‐393‐6020 sshuvo@shahrish.net

GC Eng & Associates, P.C. Shigehiro Shishido 141 West 28th Street New York NY 10001 646‐932‐2436 212‐695‐5170 shishidos@gceng.com

Deltek Source Management 2291 Wood Oak Dr Herndon VA 20171 206‐373‐9500 sourcemanagement@deltek.com

Hayduk Engineering, LLC Stephen Hayduk 1010 Route 112 Suite 310 Port Jefferson Station NY 11776 631‐476‐0600 631‐476‐0606 sah@haydukengineering.com

ads Engineers Steve Gnapragasam 45 Broadway Suite 1220 New York NY 10006 212‐645‐6060 steve.gnapragasam@adsce.com

C&S Mechanical Steve Sill 2930 State Route 104a Sterling NY 13156 315‐380‐1427 stevesill1966@hotmail.com

The Chazen Companies Sylvia Gersbach 21 Fox Street Poughkeespsie NY 12601 845‐486‐1481 sgersbach@chazencompanies.com

Klepper, Hahn & Hyatt Tami Scott 5710 Commons Park East Syracuse NY 13057 315‐446‐9201 tss@khhpc.com

Phinney Design Group Tara Borodin‐Galarza 142 Grand Ave Saratoga Springs NY 12866 518‐587‐7120 518‐587‐7250 tborodin@phinneydesign.com

Beardsley Design Associates Thomas Wight 64 South St. Auburn NY 13021 315‐253‐7301 twight@beardsley.com

Richbrook Conservation Tina Reichenbach 160 Fairview Ave Ste 812‐136 Hudson NY 12534 646‐315‐5442 info@richbrook.net

C&S Companies Wendy York‐Briggs 41 State Street Suite 600 Albany NY 12207 518‐423‐5578 wyorkbriggs@cscos.com

WFC Architects William Brady 12‐1 Technology Drive Setauket NY 11733 631‐689‐8450 631‐689‐8459 william.brady@wfcaia.com

Pinnacle Building Maintenence William Duryea 2050 Eastchester Rd Suite 202 Bronx NY 10461 718‐892‐0100 718‐892‐0102 william@pinnacle‐nyc.com

O&S Associates William Payne 145 Main street 2nd Floor Hackensack NJ 07601 201‐488‐7144 201‐488‐7135 marketing@oandsassociates.com
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